Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

KOROWAY CLASSIC
ALANDA ENCHANTE
PUNGA GORGEOUS
ALANDA BESHA
ALANDA DELIA
ALANDA FIESTA
KOROWAY ASCOT

ALANDA HERALD

Equine Registry

DoB

1992

1986

1995

1983

1985

1987

01-Aug-1990

01-Aug-1989

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Gelding

Siblings

Reg Sire

1136 ASCOT NAPOLEON

847 REVEL LEMON (IMP)
1357 REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)

673 REVEL LEMON (IMP)

798 BENGAD CEDRUS (IMP)

907 REVEL LEMON (IMP)
Gl416 ASCOT NAPOLEON
G1350 ASCOT NAPOLEON
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ALANDA CRYSTAL (1984)

Dam

PUNGA QUICKSTEP
PUNGA QUICKSTEP
PUNGA QUICKSTEP
PUNGA QUICKSTEP
PUNGA QUICKSTEP
PUNGA QUICKSTEP
PUNGA QUICKSTEP

PUNGA QUICKSTEP

https:/lequineregistry.net



